


Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

1 01.08.2022 Monday -

2 02.08.2022 Tuesday -

3 03.08.2022 Wednesday -

4 04.08.2022 Thursday -

5 05.08.2022 Friday -

6 06.08.2022 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

7 07.08.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

8 08.08.2022 Monday -

9 09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharam Festival - Holiday -

10 10.08.2022 Wednesday College Reopens for III & IV year ( V & VII Semester) - UG 1

11 11.08.2022 Thursday 2

12 12.08.2022 Friday 3

13 13.08.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Monday Order) 4

14 14.08.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

15 15.08.2022 Monday 75th Independence Day - Holiday -

16 16.08.2022 Tuesday 5

17 17.08.2022 Wednesday 6

18 18.08.2022 Thursday 7

19 19.08.2022 Friday Gokulastami - Holiday -

20 20.08.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Friday Order) 8

21 21.08.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

22 22.08.2022 Monday College Reopens for II  year / III Semester - UG 9

23 23.08.2022 Tuesday 10

24 24.08.2022 Wednesday 11

25 25.08.2022 Thursday 12

26 26.08.2022 Friday 13

27 27.08.2022 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

28 28.08.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

29 29.08.2022 Monday 14

30 30.08.2022 Tuesday 15

31 31.08.2022 Wednesday Sri Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday -

No. of Working Days 15

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER - 2022-23

AUGUST (2022)



1 01.09.2022 Thursday 1

2 02.09.2022 Friday 2

3 03.09.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Wednesday Order) 3

4 04.09.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

5 05.09.2022 Monday 4

6 06.09.2022 Tuesday 5

7 07.09.2022 Wednesday 6

8 08.09.2022 Thursday 7

9 09.09.2022 Friday 8

10 10.09.2022 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

11 11.09.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

12 12.09.2022 Monday Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - I (III & IV)-UG 9

13 13.09.2022 Tuesday 10

14 14.09.2022 Wednesday 11

15 15.09.2022 Thursday 12

16 16.09.2022 Friday 13

17 17.09.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday Order) 14

18 18.09.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

19 19.09.2022 Monday 15

20 20.09.2022 Tuesday 16

21 21.09.2022 Wednesday 17

22 22.09.2022 Thursday 18

23 23.09.2022 Friday 19

24 24.09.2022 Saturday Saturday Holiday ( Wax - 16th Graduation Day) -

25 25.09.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

26 26.09.2022 Monday Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - I -  II Yr -UG 20

27 27.09.2022 Tuesday 21

28 28.09.2022 Wednesday 22

29 29.09.2022 Thursday World Heafrt Day - Awareness Program 23

30 30.09.2022 Friday Techincal Symposium - CSE Department 24

No. of Working Days 24

Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

SEPTEMBER (2022)



Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

1 01.10.2022 Saturday Working Day  ( Monday order) 1

2 02.10.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday (Gandhi Jayanthi) -

3 03.10.2022 Monday Ayudha Pooja holiday -

4 04.10.2022 Tuesday Saraswathi Pooja Holiday -

5 05.10.2022 Wednesday Vijayadhasami  Holiday -

6 06.10.2022 Thursday College Reopens for  I & II  year - Odd Sem  - PG/MCA 2

7 07.10.2022 Friday 3

8 08.10.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Wednesday order) 4

9 09.10.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

10 10.10.2022 Monday 5

11 11.10.2022 Tuesday 6

12 12.10.2022 Wednesday College Reopens for  I year- I Sem  - Odd Sem  - PG- M.E 7

13 13.10.2022 Thursday 8

14 14.10.2022 Friday 9

15 15.10.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday order) 10

16 16.10.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

17 17.10.2022 Monday Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - II- III & IV- UG 11

18 18.10.2022 Tuesday 12

19 19.10.2022 Wednesday 13

20 20.10.2022 Thursday 14

21 21.10.2022 Friday 15

22 22.10.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Monday order)  16

23 23.10.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

24 24.10.2022 Monday Dewali Holiday -

25 25.10.2022 Tuesday Dewali Holiday -

26 26.10.2022 Wednesday 17

27 27.10.2022 Thursday 18

28 28.10.2022 Friday 19

29 29.10.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday order) 20

30 30.10.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

31 31.10.2022 Monday 21

No. of Working Days 21

OCTOBER (2022)



Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

1 01.11.2022 Tuesday 1

2 02.11.2022 Wednesday 2

3 03.11.2022 Thursday 3

4 04.11.2022 Friday 4

5 05.11.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Monday order) 5

6 06.11.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

7 07.11.2022 Monday Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - II - II Yr - UG 6

8 08.11.2022 Tuesday Last Date to complete the Syllabus ( III & IV) 7

9 09.11.2022 Wednesday Model Theory Exam - III & IV year - UG 8

10 10.11.2022 Thursday 9

11 11.11.2022 Friday 10

12 12.11.2022 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday Order) 11

13 13.11.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

14 14.11.2022 Monday Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - I - I& II yr PG-MCA 12

15 15.11.2022 Tuesday 13

16 16.11.2022 Wednesday Model Practical Exam  - (III & IV) 14

17 17.11.2022 Thursday 15

18 18.11.2022 Friday 16

19 19.11.2022 Saturday AU - Last Working Day ( III & IV - UG) 17

20 20.11.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

21 21.11.2022 Monday
Anna University Practicals ** / Revision

Commencement of IAT - I - I Yr- I Sem - PG-M.E
18

22 22.11.2022 Tuesday 19

23 23.11.2022 Wednesday Inauguration of I year Classes - UG 20

24 24.11.2022 Thursday 21

25 25.11.2022 Friday 22

26 26.11.2022 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

27 27.11.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

28 28.11.2022 Monday Model Theory Exam - II year - UG 23

29 29.11.2022 Tuesday 24

30 30.11.2022 Wednesday 25

No. of Working Days 17/25

NOVEMBER (2022)

** - Subject to change as per AU Practical Slot



  Date Day Events
Working

Days

1 01.12.2022 Thursday Commencement of AU - Theory Exam ( III & IV year) 1

2 02.12.2022 Friday Winter Vacation for Teaching Staff - Slot- 1 2

3 03.12.2022 Saturday Working Day  3

4 04.12.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

5 05.12.2022 Monday Model Practical for II yr - UG 4

6 06.12.2022 Tuesday Winter Vacation for NT staff - Slot -1 5

7 07.12.2022 Wednesday 6

8 08.12.2022 Thursday AU - Last Working Day - II Year - UG 7

9 09.12.2022 Friday Winter Vacation for Staff - Slot- 2 8

10 10.12.2022 Saturday AU Practical Exam - II Yr - UG* -

11 11.12.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

12 12.12.2022 Monday
Teaching Staff  Reporting Date after Vacation Slot -1

College Re-opens for II Yr - III Sem - PG- M.E
9

13 13.12.2022 Tuesday
NT Staff Reporting Date after Vacation Slot-1

Winter Vacation for NT staff - Slot -2
10

14 14.12.2022 Wednesday 11

15 15.12.2022 Thursday 12

16 16.12.2022 Friday 13

17 17.12.2022 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

18 18.12.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

19 19.12.2022 Monday
Teaching Staff Reporting Date after Vacation Slot -2

Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - II - I& II Yr-PG-MCA
14

20 20.12.2022 Tuesday NT Staff Reporting Date after Vacation Slot-2 15

21 21.12.2022 Wednesday AU - Theory Examination - II Yr - UG 16

22 22.12.2022 Thursday 17

23 23.12.2022 Friday 18

24 24.12.2022 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

25 25.12.2022 Sunday Sunday Holiday -  (Christmas Holiday) -

26 26.12.2022 Monday
Internal Assessment Test - I - I year/I Sem - UG

Commencement of IAT-II - I Yr - Isem - PG - M.E
19

27 27.12.2022 Tuesday 20

28 28.12.2022 Wednesday 21

29 29.12.2022 Thursday 22

30 30.12.2022 Friday 23

31 31.12.2022 Saturday New Year Meet - 2023 -

No. of Working Days 23

DECEMBER  (2022)



Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

1 01.01.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday ( New Year 2023) 

2 02.01.2023 Monday 1

3 03.01.2023 Tuesday 2

4 04.01.2023 Wednesday 3

5 05.01.2023 Thursday 4

6 06.01.2023 Friday 5

7 07.01.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Monday order) - Model Theory Exam - I&II -PG-MCA 6

8 08.01.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

9 09.01.2023 Monday 7

10 10.01.2023 Tuesday 8

11 11.01.2023 Wednesday 9

12 12.01.2023 Thursday 10

13 13.01.2023 Friday 11

14 14.01.2023 Saturday Bhogi Holiday -

15 15.01.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday ( Pongal Holiday) -

16 16.01.2023 Monday Thiruvalluvar Day Holiday -

17 17.01.2023 Tuesday Kanumpongal Holiday -

18 18.01.2023 Wednesday
Model Practical Exam - I&II - PG-MCA

Model Theory - I Yr- I Sem - PG - M.E
12

19 19.01.2023 Thursday 13

20 20.01.2023 Friday Commencement of IAT - I - II Yr- III Sem - PG - M.E 14

21 21.01.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday Order) 15

22 22.01.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

23 23.01.2023 Monday 16

24 24.01.2023 Tuesday Model Practical Exam -  I Yr- I Sem - PG - M.E 17

25 25.01.2023 Wednesday AU - Last Working Day - I Yr- I Sem - PG - M.E 18

26 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration - Holiday -

27 27.01.2023 Friday AU - Practicals - I Yr-I Sem - PG- M.E 19

28 28.01.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Wednesday order) 20

29 29.01.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

30 30.01.2023 Monday Internal Assessment Test - II  - I year/I Sem - UG 21

31 31.01.2023 Tuesday 22

No. of Working Days 22

JANUARY (2023)



Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

1 01.02.2023 Wednesday 1

2 02.02.2023 Thursday 2

3 03.02.2023 Friday 3

4 04.02.2023 Saturday
Working Day ( Thursday order)-

Last Working Day - I&II PG - MCA
4

5 05.02.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

6 06.02.2023 Monday
Re-opening of Even semester for II, III & IV year UG.

AU - Practical Exam - I&II yr-PG MCA*

AU - Theory - I Yr - I Sem - PG - M.E

5

7 07.02.2023 Tuesday 6

8 08.02.2023 Wednesday 7

9 09.02.2023 Thursday 8

10 10.02.2023 Friday 9

11 11.02.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Monday Order) 10

12 12.02.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

13 13.02.2023 Monday AU- Theory Exam - I & II Yr - PG-MCA 11

14 14.02.2023 Tuesday Awareness Program on Students Inovator - CIE, KCET 12

15 15.02.2023 Wednesday 13

16 16.02.2023 Thursday 14

17 17.02.2023 Friday 15

18 18.02.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday Order) 16

19 19.02.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

20 20.02.2023 Monday NSS camp - 1 week &  Model theory - I yr-I Sem -UG 17

21 21.02.2023 Tuesday 18

22 22.02.2023 Wednesday 19

23 23.02.2023 Thursday Commencement of IAT - II - II Yr- III Sem - PG - M.E 20

24 24.02.2023 Friday 21

25 25.02.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Wednesday Order) 22

26 26.02.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

27 27.02.2023 Monday Model Practical - I year - Isem - UG 23

28 28.02.2023 Tuesday Technical Symposium - EEE Department 24

No. of Working Days 24

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER - 2022-23

February (2023)



Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

1 01.03.2023 Wednesday 1

2 02.03.2023 Thursday 2

3 03.03.2023 Friday Revision for I yr- I sem - UG 3

4 04.03.2023 Saturday Working Day - Annual Sports Day 4

5 05.03.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

6 06.03.2023 Monday
Reopening  for I Yr- II Sem - PG-MCA- Bridge Course

Commencement of IAT-I - II,III& IV Yr- UG
5

7 07.03.2023 Tuesday 6

8 08.03.2023 Wednesday International Women's Day Celebration  by WEC. 7

9 09.03.2023 Thursday Reopening  for I Yr- II Sem - PG-M.E 8

10 10.03.2023 Friday 9

11 11.03.2023 Saturday Working Day (Friday order) 10

12 12.03.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

13 13.03.2023 Monday Commencement of  Class - I & II Yr-  PG - MCA 11

14 14.03.2023 Tuesday 12

15 15.03.2023 Wednesday Model Theory Exam - II Yr - III Sem - PG - M.E 13

16 16.03.2023 Thursday 14

17 17.03.2023 Friday 15

18 18.03.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Monday order) 16

19 19.03.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

20 20.03.2023 Monday
Alumnus Rach out Program - ECE  Department.

Model Practical - II Yr - III Sem - PG- M.E
17

21 21.03.2023 Tuesday Alumnus Rach out Program - CSE  Department. 18

March (2023)



Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

22 22.03.2023 Wednesday Telugu New year - Holiday -

23 23.03.2023 Thursday

Commencement of Regular Theory Class - II Sem PG-MCA

AU - Last Working Day - I yr-I sem - UG & II Yr - III Sem -PG - 

M.E

19

24 24.03.2023 Friday 20

25 25.03.2023 Saturday
Working Day ( Tuesday order) - Seminar - MCA department

AU - Practical - I yr - I sem - UG * & II Yr- III Sem - PG-M.E*
21

26 26.03.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

27 27.03.2023 Monday 22

28 28.03.2023 Tuesday 23

29 29.03.2023 Wednesday 24

30 30.03.2023 Thursday One day workshop - CIVIL Department 25

31 31.03.2023 Friday 26

No. of Working Days 26

1 01.04.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Wednesday order) 1

2 02.04.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

3 03.04.2023 Monday One Day National conference - CSE Department. 2

4 04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday -

5 05.04.2023 Wednesday AU - Theory - I yr - I sem - UG & II Yr - III Sem -PG- M.E 3

6 06.04.2023 Thursday 4

7 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday - Holiday -

8 08.04.2023 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday -

9 09.04.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

10 10.04.2023 Monday
Commencement of IAT - I - I Yr - PG - MCA

Commencement of IAT - II - II, III & IV Yr - UG
5

11 11.04.2023 Tuesday 6

12 12.04.2023 Wednesday 7

April (2023)



13 13.04.2023 Thursday 8

14 14.04.2023 Friday Tamil New Year - Holiday -

15 15.04.2023 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

16 16.04.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

17 17.04.2023 Monday 9

18 18.04.2023 Tuesday Techincal seminar - MECHANICAL Department 10

19 19.04.2023 Wednesday Commencement of IAT - I - I Yr - II Sem -  PG - M E 11

20 20.04.2023 Thursday 12

21 21.04.2023 Friday 13

22 22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan Holiday -

23 23.04.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

24 24.04.2023 Monday 14

25 25.04.2023 Tuesday 15

26 26.04.2023 Wednesday 16

27 27.04.2023 Thursday 17

28 28.04.2023 Friday 18

29 29.04.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday order) 19

30 30.04.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

No. of Working Days 19

1 01.05.2023 Monday May Day - Holiday 1

2 02.05.2023 Tuesday
Model Theory Exam - IV Yr - VIII Sem - UG & 

Revision for II, III Yr - UG
2

3 03.05.2023 Wednesday 3

4 04.05.2023 Thursday National Level Technical Symposium - ECE Department 4

5 05.05.2023 Friday 5

6 06.05.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Friday order) 6

7 07.05.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

Working

Days

Sl.

No
Date Day Events

May (2023)



8 08.05.2023 Monday 7

9 09.05.2023 Tuesday Model Project viv - voca - IV Yr - VIII Sem - UG 8

10 10.05.2023 Wednesday Reopening for  UG - I yr - II Sem  &  PG- M.E -II Yr-IVSem 9

11 11.05.2023 Thursday Educational tour - I year Students 10

12 12.05.2023 Friday AU - Last Working Day for IV Yr- VIII Sem - UG 11

13 13.05.2023 Saturday
Working Day ( Monday order) 

Model  Theory Exam - II & III Yr - UG
12

14 14.05.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

15 15.05.2023 Monday AU- Practical Examination for - IV yr-  VIII Sem -UG 13

16 16.05.2023 Tuesday 14

17 17.05.2023 Wednesday Commencement of IAT - II - I Yr- II Sem - PG - MCA 15

18 18.05.2023 Thursday 16

19 19.05.2023 Friday Model Practical Exam - II, III Yr- UG 17

20 20.05.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday order) 18

21 21.05.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

22 22.05.2023 Monday 19

23 23.05.2023 Tuesday 20

24 24.05.2023 Wednesday AU - Last Working Day for II & III year UG 21

25 25.05.2023 Thursday 22

26 26.05.2023 Friday Commencement of AU-Theory for IV yr- VIII Sem &

AU- Practical Examination for II & III Yr - UG 
23

27 27.05.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Tuesday Order) - Annual Day & Culturals 24

28 28.05.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

29 29.05.2023 Monday 25

30 30.05.2023 Tuesday 26

31 31.05.2023 Wednesday Web Designers Day Celebration - MCA Department 27

No. of Working Days 27

Events
Working

Days

Sl.

No
Date Day



Sl.

No
Date Day Events

Working

Days

1 01.06.2023 Thursday Commencement of IAT - II - I Yr - II Sem -  PG - M E 1

2 02.06.2023 Friday 2

3 03.06.2023 Saturday Working Day (Wednesday order) Workshop - MCA Department 3

4 04.06.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

5 05.06.2023 Monday Commencement of AU - Theory Exam for II& III yr- UG 4

6 06.06.2023 Tuesday Technical Seminar - I year - Science & Humanities 5

7 07.06.2023 Wednesday 6

8 08.06.2023 Thursday 7

9 09.06.2023 Friday 8

10 10.06.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Thursday Order) 9

11 11.06.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

12 12.06.2023 Monday
Commencement of IAT - I - I yr - II Sem - UG

Model theory Exam - I Yr - II Sem - PG- MCA
10

13 13.06.2023 Tuesday 11

14 14.06.2023 Wednesday 12

15 15.06.2023 Thursday 13

16 16.06.2023 Friday 14

17 17.06.2023 Saturday Working Day ( Friday Order) 15

18 18.06.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

19 19.06.2023 Monday 16

20 20.06.2023 Tuesday 17

21 21.06.2023 Wednesday Model theory Exam - I Yr - II Sem - PG M.E 18

22 22.06.2023 Thursday 19

23 23.06.2023 Friday 20

24 24.06.2023 Saturday Working Day (Monday Order) 21

25 25.06.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

26 26.06.2023 Monday Model  Pracrtical Exam - I Yr - II Sem - PG - MCA 22

27 27.06.2023 Tuesday 23

28 28.06.2023 Wednesday 24

29 29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid Holiday -

30 30.06.2023 Friday Model Practical Exam - I Yr - II Sem - PG - M.E 25

No. of Working Days 26

June  (2023)



1 01.07.2023 Saturday Working Day (Tuesday Order) 1

2 02.07.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

3 03.07.2023 Monday Last Working Day - I Yr- II Sem - PG- M.E 2

4 04.07.2023 Tuesday Last Working Day - I Yr- II Sem - PG- MCA 3

5 05.07.2023 Wednesday 4

6 06.07.2023 Thursday AU Practical - I Yr - II Sem - PG- MCA & PG- M.E 5

7 07.07.2023 Friday 6

8 08.07.2023 Saturday Working Day (Wednesday Order) 7

9 09.07.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

10 10.07.2023 Monday 8

11 11.07.2023 Tuesday 9

12 12.07.2023 Wednesday 10

13 13.07.2023 Thursday 11

14 14.07.2023 Friday 12

15 15.07.2023 Saturday Working Day (Thursday Order) 13

16 16.07.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

17 17.07.2023 Monday
Commencement of IAT - II - I Yr- II Sem - UG

 AU - Theory Exam - I Yr- II Sem - PG - MCA & PG - M.E
14

18 18.07.2023 Tuesday 15

19 19.07.2023 Wednesday 16

20 20.07.2023 Thursday 17

21 21.07.2023 Friday 18

22 22.07.2023 Saturday Working Day (Friday Order) 19

23 23.07.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

24 24.07.2023 Monday 20

25 25.07.2023 Tuesday 21

26 26.07.2023 Wednesday 22

27 27.07.2023 Thursday 23

28 28.07.2023 Friday Model Practical Exam - I Yr - II Sem - UG 24

29 29.07.2023 Saturday Moharam Holiday -

30 30.07.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

31 31.07.2023 Monday Model  theory Exam - I Yr - II Sem - UG 25

No. of Working Days 26

Events
Working

Days

July  (2023)

Sl.

No
Date Day



1 01.08.2023 Tuesday 1

2 02.08.2023 Wednesday 2

3 03.08.2023 Thursday 3

4 04.08.2023 Friday 4

5 05.08.2023 Saturday Working Day (Monday Order) 5

6 06.08.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

7 07.08.2023 Monday 6

8 08.08.2023 Tuesday AU - Last working Day - I Yr - II Sem - UG 7

9 09.08.2023 Wednesday AU - Practical Exam - I Yr - II Sem - UG* 8

10 10.08.2023 Thursday 9

11 11.08.2023 Friday 10

12 12.08.2023 Saturday 11

13 13.08.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

14 14.08.2023 Monday 12

15 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day - Holiday -

16 16.08.2023 Wednesday 13

17 17.08.2023 Thursday 14

18 18.08.2023 Friday 15

19 19.08.2023 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

20 20.08.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

21 21.08.2023 Monday AU -  Theory Exam - I Yr - II Sem - UG 16

22 22.08.2023 Tuesday 17

23 23.08.2023 Wednesday 18

24 24.08.2023 Thursday 19

25 25.08.2023 Friday 20

26 26.08.2023 Saturday Saturday Holiday -

27 27.08.2023 Sunday Sunday Holiday -

28 28.08.2023 Monday 21

29 29.08.2023 Tuesday 22

30 30.08.2023 Wednesday 23

31 31.08.2023 Thursday 24

No. of Working Days 24

Events
Working

Days

August  (2023)

Sl.

No
Date Day

Stamp


